Fryske Marren >100 dieren

UBN Huisvesting rav_ccjaar gem_jaar gem_aantal BVG_STRAATNAAM BVG_HIBVG BVG_POST'BVG_PLAATSNAAM
1659663 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Ad 2020 2019 1817 Westeind 2 8536 TA OOSTERZEE
2365310 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE A4 2020 2019 1410 Bandsloot 42 8538 RH BANTEGA
2413657 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Ad 2020 2019 1353 Spannenburgerdyk 16 8522 MP TJERKGAAST
2053639 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE A4 2020 2019 1267 Gracht 93 8482 KJ  SPANGA
2075473 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Ad 2020 2019 1201 Lange Ekers 2 A 8506 AG HASKERHORNE

27344 HUISVESTING VARKENS D3 2020 2019 1120 De Dolten 4 8465SB  OUDEHASKE
2003775 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Ad 2020 2019 1021 J Gosses Wijk 17 9367 TE  DE WILP GN
6046439 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE A4 2020 2019 930 Schoterweg 32 8462 TE  ROTSTERGAAST
2121585 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Ad 2020 2019 915 Wolvedijk 1 8463 VA ROTSTERHAULE

17835 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE A4 2020 2019 731 Scharleijen 7 8521 NM SINT NICOLAASGA

83254 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 585 Plattedijk 32 8531 PD LEMMER

35367 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 581 Jacobus Boomsmastraat 64 8565 GJ  SONDEL

47685 HUISVESTING VARKENS D3 2020 2019 483 Heide 20 8521 DG  SINT NICOLAASGA

8208 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 475 Herenweg 2 8536 TM OOSTERZEE

77071 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 362 Aldedyk 3 8522 MR TJERKGAAST

40383 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 355 Muzekamp 15 A 8526 DV BOORNZWAAG

60002 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 354 ) Hornstraweg 15 8563 A)  WIJCKEL

50263 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 345 Liemerige Wei 6 8567 HM OUDEMIRDUM

9434 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 331 Waldwei 8 8581 KA ELAHUIZEN

72650 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 319 Westerein 24 8571 GB  HARICH

10461 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 305 Breedschar 3 8538 XC  BANTEGA

42642 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 301 Wildehornstersingel 6 8506 AC HASKERHORNE
2727257 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 280 Bloksleat 5 8512 AA  BROEK FR

61441 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 267 Bloksleat 6 8512 AA  BROEKFR

71242 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 264 Troelstraweg 31 8524 DK  TEROELE

59109 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 258 Hornstermeerweg 1 8467 SM  VEGELINSOORD
6037132 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 256 Meenscharweg 37 8467 SC  VEGELINSOORD

71558 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 253 Swettepoelsterdyk 3 8512 AS BROEKFR

78568 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 252 Landmansweg 8 8536 TB  OOSTERZEE

32205 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE Al 2020 2019 250 Strjitwei 24 8522 MN TIJERKGAAST



63119 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
43555 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
2974 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
60507 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
2669731 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
60150 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
77868 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1690 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
10100 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
136149 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
67050 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6124124 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
42075 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
79639 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6130785 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
56487 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6135924 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
71242 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
18975 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
65557 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
40723 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
41430 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
34203 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
29249 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
40211 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
31842 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
386425 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
127990 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
330 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
21034 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
38182 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
3021 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
71802 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al
A4
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

249 Woudfennen
248 Marwei

246 Reidlansdyk
244 Lange Ekers
242 Middenweg
240 Delbuursterweg
240 Hoitebuorren
240 Strjitwei

234 Binnendyk

221 Leise Leane
221 Hollandiastraat
220 Sondelerdyk
218 It Noard

217 Lange Ekers
216 Algemiene Wei
215 Koopmanweg
214 Kooisloot

204 Troelstraweg
203 Legemeersterweg
200 Heide

199 J Veldstraweg
198 Gaasterweg
196 Brekkendyk
194 Marwei

194 Koopmanweg
190 J Veldstraweg
190 | Galamawei
190 Westerse Dijk
188 Tweehuis

186 Venenwei

186 Hollandiastraat
186 Krompad

186 Deelswal

124 A

105
17
15
21
42
10

3A
43

2A
26
23
31

R = Wwd W

80

93
29

120

8503 BA
8508 RH
8542 AH
8506 AG
8538 RA
8565 GK
8566 1D
8522 ML
8461 LG
8572 WH
8517 HC
8565 GD
8512 AC
8506 AG
8582 KV
8539 RT
8538 RD
8524 DK
8527 DS
8521 DE
8513 CH
8463 TK
8522 MK
8508 RG
8539 RT
8514 CN
8582 KR
8508 RJ
8467 SW
8583 KL
8517 HK
8539 RN
8467 SL

JOURE
DELFSTRAHUIZEN
TERKAPLE
HASKERHORNE
BANTEGA
SONDEL
NIUEMIRDUM
TJERKGAAST
ROTTUM FR

RIS
SCHARSTERBRUG
SONDEL

BROEK FR
HASKERHORNE
OUDEGA GAAST SLEAT
ECHTENERBRUG
BANTEGA
TEROELE
LEGEMEER

SINT NICOLAASGA
OUWSTERHAULE
ROTSTERHAULE
TJERKGAAST
DELFSTRAHUIZEN
ECHTENERBRUG
OUWSTER NUJEGA
OUDEGA GAAST SLEAT
DELFSTRAHUIZEN
VEGELINSOORD
KOLDERWOLDE
SCHARSTERBRUG
ECHTENERBRUG
VEGELINSOORD



23654 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
140915 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1951 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
22473 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
19383 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
13585 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
129527 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
46583 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
423711 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
64431 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
53552 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
49195 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6160456 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
13815 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
125758 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
34193 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
85087 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
77473 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
61984 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
53260 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
51970 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
58739 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6261678 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
2496337 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
62536 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
99891 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1092 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
86385 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
42642 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
84387 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
45467 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6124090 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6406 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A4
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al
Al
Al
Al

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

186 Ritlanswei

184 Westerein

182 Frisbuorren
182 Harichsterdyk
181 Warrensterwei
180 Vegelinsweg
180 Marwei

180 Trophornsterweg
178 Trekkersweg
177 Gaestdyk

177 Vegelinsweg
175 Otterweg

174 Woudfennen
174 Snakkerbuorren
173 Harichsterdyk
172 Vegelinsweg
171 Meenscharweg
171 Kooiweg

171 Strjitwei

170 lwert

170 J Veldstraweg
169 Hoofdweg

168 Doraweg

168 Keamerlanswei

167 De Kempenaersweg

167 Nije Kampen
166 It Sud
165 Koarte Ekers

165 Wildehornstersingel

164 Breedschar
164 Kooiweg
163 Straatweg
162 Strjitwei

9A

20

21

88

52
29
14

102
18

19A

8583 KM
8571 GB
8571 RR
8571 RL
8571 MS
8501 zC
8508 RG
8571 MX
8508 RN
8522 MX
8467 SN
8538 XD
8503 BA
8462 TC
8571 RL
8501 zC
8501 ZG
8531 PV
8522 ML
8563 AM
8514 CN
8539 ST
8531 PW
8571 MZ
8539 RR
8467 ST
8512 AJ
8501 ZH
8506 AC
8538 XC
8531 PV
8535 WG
8522 ML

KOLDERWOLDE
HARICH

HARICH

HARICH

HARICH

JOURE
DELFSTRAHUIZEN
HARICH
DELFSTRAHUIZEN
TJERKGAAST
VEGELINSOORD
BANTEGA
JOURE
ROTSTERGAAST
HARICH

JOURE

JOURE

LEMMER
TJERKGAAST
WIJCKEL
OUWSTER NUJEGA
ECHTENERBRUG
LEMMER
HARICH
ECHTENERBRUG
VEGELINSOORD
BROEK FR
JOURE
HASKERHORNE
BANTEGA
LEMMER
FOLLEGA
TJERKGAAST



463355 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
12610 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6012281 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
48031 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
402 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
14704 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
46703 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
56487 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
22909 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
44664 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1897889 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
71981 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6815 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
38632 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
46356 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1779 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
58368 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
3045 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
23582 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
59154 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
81304 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
71558 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
50263 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
45247 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
4910 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
2474201 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
43335 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6365251 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
61441 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
20554 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
58966 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6354145 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
37396 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
A3
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al
Al
Al
Al

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

162 J Schotanuswei

162 Jacobus Boomsmastraat

161 Fjildwei

160 It Rak

160 Tsjamkedykje
156 Straatweg

156 Vegelinsweg
156 Koopmanweg
155 Krompad

154 Westerse Dijk
153 Plattedijk

153 Straatweg

153 Oenemawei
152 Sondelerdyk
152 Lyklamawei
151 Doraweg

150 Wielwei

149 Wyldemerkwei
149 Schoterdijk
149 Hornstermeerweg
148 Gaestdyk

147 Swettepoelsterdyk
146 Liemerige Wei
145 Mientwei

144 Lange Ekers
144 Trekkersweg
144 Deelswal

143 Straatweg

143 Bloksleat

142 Legemeersterweg
141 Gaestdyk

141 De Bolten

140 Veendijk

8567 HH
8565 GJ
8541 AC
8467 SG
8561 HA
8535 WG
8501 zC
8539 RT
8539 RN
8508 RJ
8531 PD
8534 WB
8542 AE
8565 GD
8566 JL
8531 PW
8516 DE
8571 GC
8538 RL
8467 SM
8522 Mz
8512 AS
8567 HM
8572 WB
8465 SC
8508 RN
8467 SL
8535 WG
8512 AA
8527 DS
8522 Mz
8522 MD
8536 VV

OUDEMIRDUM
SONDEL
AKMARIP
VEGELINSOORD
BALK

FOLLEGA

JOURE
ECHTENERBRUG
ECHTENERBRUG
DELFSTRAHUIZEN
LEMMER
EESTERGA
TERKAPLE
SONDEL
NIJEMIRDUM
LEMMER
DONIAGA
HARICH
BANTEGA
VEGELINSOORD
TJERKGAAST
BROEK FR
OUDEMIRDUM
RIS
OUDEHASKE
DELFSTRAHUIZEN
VEGELINSOORD
FOLLEGA

BROEK FR
LEGEMEER
TJERKGAAST
TJERKGAAST
OOSTERZEE



6295118 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
9252 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
82839 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
47355 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
37334 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
72650 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1229 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
90209 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
43438 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
58382 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
2125299 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1559 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
45728 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
2553177 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
147286 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6516921 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
10100 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6152196 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
60521 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
57761 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
59848 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
23290 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
23379 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
18274 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1906 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
2360339 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
256177 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
17275 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
15497 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
49889 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
140788 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
146933 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
72526 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A4
A3
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

140 Utbuorren
139 Mastersein
138 Mardyk
138 Wielwei
138 Westeind
138 Westerein
137 Scharren
137 Grietenijdijk
137 Heaburgen
137 Westerein
137 Waldwei

136 A Rampionstrjitte

136 Venenwei
136 Krompad
136 Doraweg
135 Noed

135 Binnendyk
135 Otterweg
135 Houtvaartweg
135 Lange Ekers
135 Kerkpad

134 Waldwei

133 Middenweg
133 Meenscharweg
133 Doraweg
132 Vegelinsweg
131 Hoitebuorren
130 Westerein
130 Hoitebuorren
130 Muzekamp
129 Troelstraweg
129 Strjitwei

128 Otterweg

49

13

14
2A

24

40
12
22
62

10
15
11
42

15
16
20
148
23

48
12
14
11

22

8493 MA
8523 NK
8581 KG
8516 DC
8536 TA
8571 GB
8517 HN
8538 XL
8566 HJ
8571 GB
8581 KA
8574 SM
8583 KL
8539 RN
8531 PW
8521 NR
8461 LG
8538 XD
8525 DL
8465 SC
8506 BC
8581 KA
8538 XH
8467 SC
8531 PW
8467 SN
8566 JE
8571 GB
8567 JZ
8526 DV
8523 DK
8522 MN
8538 XD

TERHERNE
IDSKENHUIZEN
ELAHUIZEN
DONIAGA
OOSTERZEE
HARICH
SCHARSTERBRUG
BANTEGA
NIJEMIRDUM
HARICH
ELAHUIZEN
BAKHUIZEN
KOLDERWOLDE
ECHTENERBRUG
LEMMER

SINT NICOLAASGA
ROTTUM FR
BANTEGA
LANGWEER
OUDEHASKE
HASKERHORNE
ELAHUIZEN
BANTEGA
VEGELINSOORD
LEMMER
VEGELINSOORD
NUEMIRDUM
HARICH
OUDEMIRDUM
BOORNZWAAG
IDSKENHUIZEN
TJERKGAAST
BANTEGA



12517 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
2447991 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
65557 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
21625 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
36737 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
5012 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
37891 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
100319 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6289344 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1339 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
84851 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
70212 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
25353 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
27344 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
365587 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
58526 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
59549 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
11903 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
16623 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6237293 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
129527 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
31048 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
24598 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
21137 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
71802 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
45302 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6112796 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
42075 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
63126 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
11099 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
37767 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
2974 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
378 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE

A3
Al
A6
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al
Al
A3
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

126 Meenscharweg
125 Middenweg
124 Heide

124 Westeind

123 Hijlke Bangmaweg
123 Scharren

122 Nummer

121 J Veldstraweg
121 Schoterweg
120 Binnendijk
120 Aldewei

120 Keamerlanswei
119 Bloksleat

119 De Dolten

118 Kooiweg

118 Troelstraweg
118 Sondelerleane
117 Kadijk

117 Vegelinsweg
115 Otterweg

115 Marwei

115 De Traen

115 Sondelerdyk

115 Teeuwes de Boerstraat

114 Deelswal

114 Boarnsweachsterdyk

114 Doraweg

114 It Noard

113 Smitsleane

113 Nummer

113 Breelenswei

110 Reidlansdyk

110 Hegeburgsterwei

102

8501 ZG
8467 SV
8521 DE
8536 TA
8463 TM
8517 HM
8528 DT
8515 CP
8462 TD
8461 LG
8526 DR
8571 MZ
8512 AA
8465 SB
8531 PV
8524 DK
8565 HG
8463 VC
8501 ZC
8538 XD
8508 RG
8467 SR
8565 GD
8574 SC
8467 SL
8525 EA
8531 PW
8512 AC
8572 WC
8528 DT
8573 WS
8542 AH
8572 WL

JOURE
VEGELINSOORD
SINT NICOLAASGA
OOSTERZEE
ROTSTERHAULE
SCHARSTERBRUG
DIKEN
OLDEOUWER
ROTSTERGAAST
ROTTUM FR
BOORNZWAAG
HARICH

BROEK FR
OUDEHASKE
LEMMER
TEROELE
SONDEL
ROTSTERHAULE
JOURE
BANTEGA
DELFSTRAHUIZEN
VEGELINSOORD
SONDEL
BAKHUIZEN
VEGELINSOORD
LANGWEER
LEMMER
BROEK FR

RIS

DIKEN

MIRNS
TERKAPLE

RIS



6282303 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
81452 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1996852 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
80525 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
50854 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
1528 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6328937 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
82372 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
17873 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
9496 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6127664 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6239088 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6286725 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
19149 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
45041 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
11044 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
5342 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
45436 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
78599 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
48323 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
78506 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
49377 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
50665 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
78915 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
61575 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
18164 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
50744 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
30018 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
58485 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
67517 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
45278 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE
6274373 HUISVESTING RUNDVEE

Al
A3
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A3
Al
Al

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

110 Heaburgen
110 Gaestdyk

110 De Buterkamp
108 Boerestreek
108 Kwekerijweg
108 Scharren

107 Gaestfjurwei
107 Straatweg

106 Schoterweg
106 Heaburgen
106 Keamerlanswei
106 Buren

106 Tsjukemarwei
105 Middenweg
105 Hijlke Bangmaweg
105 Nummer

105 Heide

104 Kerkweg

104 Legemeersterweg
104 Ballingbuer
104 Koarte Ekers
103 Horsewei

103 Vierhuisterweg
102 Streek

102 Koaiwei

102 Westeind

102 Fjildwei

101 Iwert

101 Gaestdyk

101 Beuckenswijkstraat
101 Buitendijksveld
101 Bandsloot

20D
160

18
13
13

w

16
62

2A
23
10
63
42

40

8566 HJ
8522 MV
8567 LM
8463 TH
8507 CC
8517 HN
8563 AW
8534 WB
8462 TD
8566 HJ
8571 Mz
8536 TJ
8521 NA
8538 XH
8463 T™M
8528 DT
8521 DE
8507 CD
8527 DS
8511 AJ
8501 ZH
8526 DS
8507 CG
8464 ND
8574 VB
8536 TA
8541 AB
8563 AM
8522 Mz
8565 HH
8538 XK
8538 RH

NIJEMIRDUM
TJERKGAAST
OUDEMIRDUM
ROTSTERHAULE
ROHEL
SCHARSTERBRUG
WIJCKEL
EESTERGA
ROTSTERGAAST
NUUEMIRDUM
HARICH
OOSTERZEE

SINT NICOLAASGA
BANTEGA
ROTSTERHAULE
DIKEN

SINT NICOLAASGA
ROHEL
LEGEMEER
GOINGARUP
JOURE
BOORNZWAAG
ROHEL
SINTJOHANNESGA
BAKHUIZEN
OOSTERZEE
AKMARIP
WIJCKEL
TJERKGAAST
SONDEL
BANTEGA
BANTEGA



